
Nachwuchswettkampf ESV Rostock

Rostock

09. Januar 2018
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Liste der Teilnehmer

Junioren
1 BEHNISCH Marie-Sophie ETR GER STGER20908200301
2 SCHOOB Bent ETR GER STGER10309200401
3 HARDER Wilhelm Friedrich ETR GER STGER11906200501
4 HAMANN Gustav ETR GER STGER12807200401
5 GUSTAVS Silja ETR GER STGER20205200503
6 TSCHESCHE Ede ETR GER STGER12305200601
7 MEINKE Linus ETR GER STGER12612200501
8 ROSS Louis ETR GER STGER12804200601
9 ZANDER Franziska ETR GER STGER20309200501
10 HELLWIG Leoni ETR GER STGER22805200601
11 PENSKY Helene ETR GER STGER20311200501
12 KALK Elin ETR GER STGER21409200501
13 ZIMMERMANN Thaddäus ETR GER STGER10312200601
14 FELIX Cyrus ETR GER STGER11302200701
15 MANHARDT Emilia ETR GER STGER20904200701
16 HÄUPL Kassandra Lotta ETR GER STGER22805200701
17 GUSTAVS Rune Björn ETR GER STGER10701200802
18 PENNING Joe ETR GER STGER11610200701
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Finale  111 m TT  Junioren

Race 1, Gruppe A (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ETR GER8 Louis ROSS 11.040  34 Q
1 ETR GER9 Franziska ZANDER 11.040  34 Q
3 ETR GER2 Bent SCHOOB 11.480  13 Q
4 ETR GER4 Gustav HAMANN 11.570   8 Q
5 ETR GER5 Silja GUSTAVS 11.730   5 Q
6 ETR GER6 Ede TSCHESCHE 11.760   3 Q
6 ETR GER3 Wilhelm Friedrich HARDER 11.760   3 Q
8 ETR GER11 Helene PENSKY 11.820   1 Q
9 ETR GER1 Marie-Sophie BEHNISCH 11.950 Q
10 ETR GER7 Linus MEINKE 12.110 Q
11 ETR GER10 Leoni HELLWIG 12.200 Q
12 ETR GER12 Elin KALK 12.260 Q
13 ETR GER13 Thaddäus ZIMMERMANN 12.600 Q
14 ETR GER17 Rune Björn GUSTAVS 12.730 Q
15 ETR GER16 Kassandra Lotta HÄUPL 12.760 Q
16 ETR GER15 Emilia MANHARDT 12.890 Q
17 ETR GER14 Cyrus FELIX 13.450 Q
18 ETR GER18 Joe PENNING 13.700 Q

Finale  500 meter  Junioren

Race 2, Gruppe A (1 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

5 ETR GER3 Wilhelm Friedrich HARDER 55.358   5
8 ETR GER11 Helene PENSKY 57.071   1
16 ETR GER13 Thaddäus ZIMMERMANN  1:02.192

Race 3, Gruppe A (2 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

2 ETR GER8 Louis ROSS 54.404  21
7 ETR GER5 Silja GUSTAVS 56.299   2
9 ETR GER10 Leoni HELLWIG 58.071
18 ETR GER18 Joe PENNING  1:05.529

Race 4, Gruppe A (3 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

3 ETR GER2 Bent SCHOOB 54.715  13
4 ETR GER6 Ede TSCHESCHE 54.870   8
12 ETR GER7 Linus MEINKE 59.160
14 ETR GER16 Kassandra Lotta HÄUPL  1:01.983

Race 5, Gruppe A (4 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

11 ETR GER1 Marie-Sophie BEHNISCH 58.973
13 ETR GER17 Rune Björn GUSTAVS  1:01.418
15 ETR GER15 Emilia MANHARDT  1:02.093
17 ETR GER14 Cyrus FELIX  1:03.598
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Finale  500 meter  Junioren (...)

Race 6, Gruppe A (5 of 5)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ETR GER9 Franziska ZANDER 54.327  34
6 ETR GER4 Gustav HAMANN 55.431   3
10 ETR GER12 Elin KALK 58.276

Finale  500 m  Junioren

Race 7, Gruppe A (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ETR GER8 Louis ROSS 53.847
2 ETR GER4 Gustav HAMANN 54.352
3 ETR GER10 Leoni HELLWIG 57.745
4 ETR GER12 Elin KALK 58.687
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Gesamtklassifikation Junioren
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 9 Franziska ZANDER ETR GER  68 2 1-1 54.327
2 8 Louis ROSS ETR GER  55 3 1-2 54.404
3 2 Bent SCHOOB ETR GER  26 6 3-3 54.715
4 6 Ede TSCHESCHE ETR GER  11 10 6-4 54.870
5 4 Gustav HAMANN ETR GER  11 10 4-6 55.431
6 3 Wilhelm Friedrich HARDER ETR GER   8 11 6-5 55.358
7 5 Silja GUSTAVS ETR GER   7 12 5-7 56.299
8 11 Helene PENSKY ETR GER   2 16 8-8 57.071
9 10 Leoni HELLWIG ETR GER 20 11-9 58.071
10 1 Marie-Sophie BEHNISCH ETR GER 20 9-11 58.973
11 12 Elin KALK ETR GER 22 12-10 58.276
12 7 Linus MEINKE ETR GER 22 10-12 59.160
13 17 Rune Björn GUSTAVS ETR GER 27 14-13  1:01.418
14 13 Thaddäus ZIMMERMANN ETR GER 29 13-16  1:02.192
15 16 Kassandra Lotta HÄUPL ETR GER 29 15-14  1:01.983
16 15 Emilia MANHARDT ETR GER 31 16-15  1:02.093
17 14 Cyrus FELIX ETR GER 34 17-17  1:03.598
18 18 Joe PENNING ETR GER 36 18-18  1:05.529


